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SKU Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsProduct name Finish

Dash Cushion

Dash Cushion Large

Dash Cushion Medium

Charcoal
Light Grey
Charcoal
Light Grey

30035
30036
13566
13689

Fabric
Dash
by Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherlands) 
30% Wool, 10% Nylon, 15% Polyester, 45% Polyester 
filling
>60,000 Martindale
Pilling 4
Lightfastness 6
Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1 & 2, BS 5852: Part 1, US 
Cal. TB 117

Filling 
 75% Duck and Goose Feather, 25% Down

Country of origin
Poland

Dash Cushion Large Dash Cushion Medium

Top view Top view

Design by Form Us With Love

Dash is an innovative textile with a three-dimensional wool blend 
knit that makes it especially soft and padded. Dash is used on our 
Koti Sofa collection but we make good use of the off-cuts here in 
this series of desirable cushions. Apply them liberally to bring 
warmth to cool spaces and softness and comfort to any interior. 

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Light Grey
 Dash (Hem exclusive)

Charcoal
Dash (Hem exclusive) 

Samples
We supply samples of our material finishes. You can order 
them directly from hem.com/samples

60 cm / 23.6 in
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SKU Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsProduct name Finish

Melange Cushion

Melange Cushion  Large

Melange Cushion Medium

Coral
Grey
Mustard
Coral
Grey
Mustard

13625
13627
13631
13624
13626
13630

Fabric
Modal Mouliné 
by GU (Norway)
70% Virgin Wool, 30% Viscose
>94,000 Martindale
Pilling 4-5
Lightfastness 5-7
Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1 & 2, US Cal. TB 117 

Filling 
75% Duck and Goose Feathers, 25% Down

Country of origin
Poland

Malange Cushion Large Malange  Cushion Medium

Design by Hem

Exceptionally warm, rich Norwegian wool lends the Melange 
Cushion an unmistakable air of luxury. Twisted yarns give the  
textile, called Modal Mouline, its distinctive duotone effect; these 
are woven together using traditional processes to create a classic 
woolen fabric that is as durable as it is attractive. The Melange 
Cushion make hard corners soft, add warmth to cool spaces, and 
bring comfort anywhere it is needed.

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Grey
Modal Mouliné (217)

Coral
Modal Mouliné (517)

Samples
We supply samples of our material finishes. You can order 
them directly from hem.com/samples

Mustard 
Modal Mouliné (977)

Top view 60 cm / 23.6 in
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SKU Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsProduct name Finish

Neo Cushion

Neo Cushion Large

Neo Cushion Medium

Ink
Peacock
Shell
Autumn
Liquorice
Pink
Ink
Peacock
Shell
Autumn
Liquorice
Pink

30028
30026
30030
30395
30384
30385
30027
30025
30029
30394
30381
30382

Fabric
Uniform Mélange
by Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherlands)
68% Wool, 22% Nylon, 10% Polyester
100,000 Martindale 
Pilling 4
Lightfastness 6
Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1 & 2, BS 5852: Part 1, 
US Cal. TB 117

Filling 
75% Duck and Goose Feathers, 25% Down

Country of origin
Poland

Neo Cushion Large Neo  Cushion Medium

Design by Hem

The Neo Cushion collection is a series of versatile cushions to be used 
wherever and whenever a little soft support is needed in your home, 
office, or public space. This textile, called Uniform Melange, has an 
impossibly smooth appearance and thick, cushiony texture. The Neo 
Cushion is named after neoprene, a familiar and functional textile 
with which it shares some similarities, namely a softness to touch and 
durability. Two tones of thread are used in the 3D knitting, creating 
an unusual effect that is especially pleasing up close. The Neo 
Cushions are available in three different colorways and two sizes. 
Apply them liberally for maximum impact and extreme comfort.

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Samples
We supply samples of our material finishes. You can order 
them directly from hem.com/samples

Liquorice 
Uniform Mélange (0353) 

Peacock 
Uniform Mélange (0983) 

Autumn 
Uniform Mélange (0553) 

Ink 
Uniform Mélange (0793) 

Pink 
Uniform Mélange (0623) 

Shell 
Uniform Mélange (0103) 

Top view Top view60 cm / 23.6 in
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SKU Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsProduct name Finish

Storm Cushion

Storm Cushion Large 

Storm Cushion Medium

Blossom
Deep
Ginger
Honey
Natural
Ranger
Flame
Caviar
Sky
Wine
Blossom
Deep
Ginger
Honey
Natural
Ranger
Flame
Caviar
Sky
Wine

10163
10161
30024
10164
10160
10165
30332
30407
30399
30403
10155
10153
30023
10156
10152
10157
30169
30406
30398
30402

Fabric
Razzle Dazzle
by Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherlands)
60% New wool, 20%, Nylon, 20% Polyester
 >100,000 Martindale 
Pilling 4
Lightfastness 6
Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1 & 2, BS 5852: Part 1, 
US Cal. TB 117

Filling 
75% Duck and Goose Feathers, 25% Down

Country of origin
Poland

Storm Cushion Large Storm Cushion Medium

Design by Sylvain Willenz

We chose the Razzle Dazzle textile created by Sylvain Willenz for 
Febrik, a young and creative Dutch textile company, for the Storm  
Cushion collection. The pattern takes its inspiration from the innova-
tive camouflage technique of the same name, invented by artist 
Norman Wilkinson and originally applied to military ships. Razzle Dazzle 
features dynamic, clashing angles and juxtaposed shapes woven  
into its surface using a 3D knitting technique that creates extra depth 
and texture. Choose from eight color options and two sizes to add 
colorful punctuation to your soft-furnishing landscape.

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Samples
We supply samples of our material finishes. You can order 
them directly from hem.com/samples

Blossom 
Razzle Dazzle (0636) 

Deep 
Razzle Dazzle (0786) 

Ginger 
Razzle Dazzle (0466) 

Honey 
Razzle Dazzle (0436) 

Natural 
Razzle Dazzle (0116) 

Ranger 
Razzle Dazzle (0966) 

Flame 
Razzle Dazzle (0556) 

Caviar 
Razzle Dazzle (0196) 

Sky 
Razzle Dazzle (0776) 

Wine 
Razzle Dazzle (0696) 

Top view 60 cm / 23.6 in
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Top view 50 cm / 19.7 in
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SKU Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsProduct name Finish

Chunky Bouclé Cushion

Chunky Bouclé Cushion Eggshell
Pebble
Sawdust

30759
30761
30763

Fabric
Storr
by Bute Fabrics (Scotland)
97% Pure New Wool, 3% Nylon
65,000 Martindale
Pilling 4-5
Lightfastness 5
Flame resistance US Cal. TB 117-2013,  
BS 5852: Part 1 & 2 (Crib 5)

Filling 
75% duck feather and 25% down

Country of origin
Poland

Storm Cushion Large

Design by Hem

Our cushion collection is a series of versatile cushions to be used 
wherever and whenever a little soft support is needed in your home, 
office, or public space. In high quality textiles like chunky bouclé, 
luxurious textured wool and sumptuous soft velvet, they come in  
a large variety of colors and two sizes. Apply them liberally to  
add colorful punctuation, softness and comfort to any interior. 

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Samples
We supply samples of our material finishes. You can order 
them directly from hem.com/samples

Eggshell 
Storr 

Pebble
Storr 

Sawdust
Storr

Top view 50 cm / 19.7 in
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Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsSKU SKUFinish FinishProduct name Product name

Crepe Cushion

Crepe Cushion Large

Crepe Cushion Medium

Pine 
Sand
Sunflower
Cobalt
Pure Green
Light Pink
Calla
Porcelain
Pine
Sand
Sunflower
Cobalt
Pure Green
Light Pink
Calla
Porcelain

30767
30769
30771
30765
30928
30926
30930
30932
30775
30777
30779
30773
30929
30927
30931
30933

Fabric
Sera
by Rohi (Germany)
97% Pure New Wool, 3% Nylon
122,000 Martindale
Pilling 4-5
Lightfastness 5-8
Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1 & 2,
US Cal. TB 117-2013

Filling 
75% duck feather and 25% down

Country of origin
Poland

Crepe Cushion Large Crepe Cushion Medium

Design by Hem

Our cushion collection is a series of versatile cushions to be used 
wherever and whenever a little soft support is needed in your home, 
office, or public space. In high quality textiles like chunky bouclé, 
luxurious textured wool and sumptuous soft velvet, they come in  
a large variety of colors and two sizes. Apply them liberally to  
add colorful punctuation, softness and comfort to any interior.

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Samples
We supply samples of our material finishes. You can order 
them directly from hem.com/samples

Pine
Sera (Hem exclusive)

Light Pink
Sera (Hem exclusive)

Sand
Sera (Hem exclusive)

Calla
Sera

Cobalt
Sera (Hem exclusive)

Sunflower
Sera (Hem exclusive)

Porcelain 
Sera

Pure Green
Sera (Hem exclusive)

Top view 60 cm / 23.6 in
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Top view 50 cm / 19.7 in
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SKU Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsProduct name Finish

Velvet Cushion

Velvet Cushion Blue
Light Blue
Ochre
Red

30781
30783
30785
30787

Fabric
Gentle 2
by Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherlands)
60% New wool, 20% Polyamide, 20% Polyester
90,000 Martindale
Pilling 4-5
Lightfastness 6-7
Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1 & 2, BS 5852: Part 1, 
US Cal. TB 117-2013, IMO FTP Code(2010) Annex 1, Part 8

Filling 
75% Duck and Goose feathers, 25% Down

Country of origin
Poland

Velvet Cushion

Design by Hem

Our cushion collection is a series of versatile cushions to be used 
wherever and whenever a little soft support is needed in your home, 
office, or public space. In high quality textiles like chunky bouclé, 
luxurious textured wool and sumptuous soft velvet, they come in  
a large variety of colors and two sizes. Apply them liberally to  
add colorful punctuation, softness and comfort to any interior.

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Samples
We supply samples of our material finishes. You can order 
them directly from hem.com/samples

Blue 
Gentle 2 (0753)

Light Blue
Gentle 2 (0733)

Ochre
Gentle 2 (0443)

Red
Gentle 2 (0553) 

Top view 50 cm / 19.7 in
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With proper care, the high quality of Hem furniture can be maintained for 
years to come. If you want to learn more or have any questions about our 
care & maintainance recommendations, please write to info@hem.com.


