# Cushions



# **Fact Sheet**

### **Dash Cushion**

Design by Form Us With Love

Dash is an innovative textile with a three-dimensional wool blend knit that makes it especially soft and padded. Dash is used on our Koti Sofa collection but we make good use of the off-cuts here in this series of desirable cushions. Apply them liberally to bring warmth to cool spaces and softness and comfort to any interior.



Product name	Finish		SKU					
Dash Cushion Large	Charcoal Light Grey		30035 30036					
Dash Cushion Medium	Charcoal		13566					
Fabric         Dash         by Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherland         30% Wool, 10% Nylon, 15% Polye         filling         >60,000 Martindale         Pilling 4         Lightfastness 6         Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1         Cal. TB 117         Filling         75% Duck and Goose Feather, 2         Country of origin         Poland	Light Grey Is) ester, 45% Polyester & 2, BS 5852: Part 1, US	warehouse	13689	nd ready to ship from Light Grey Dash (Hern exclu				
			samples of our material f tly from hem.com/sample		ler			
		Dash Cushi	ion Large			Dash Cushion		,
		Top view	60 cm / 23	.6 in		Top view	50 cm / 19.7 in	-
		40 cm / 15.7 in						50 cm / 19.7 in

## **Melange Cushion**

Design by Hem

Exceptionally warm, rich Norwegian wool lends the Melange Cushion an unmistakable air of luxury. Twisted yarns give the textile, called Modal Mouline, its distinctive duotone effect; these are woven together using traditional processes to create a classic woolen fabric that is as durable as it is attractive. The Melange Cushion make hard corners soft, add warmth to cool spaces, and bring comfort anywhere it is needed.



Product name	Finish	SKU				
Melange Cushion Large Melange Cushion Medium	Coral Grey Mustard Coral Grey Mustard	13625 13627 13631 13624 13626 13630				
Fabric         Modal Mouliné         by GU (Norway)         70% Virgin Wool, 30% Viscose         >94,000 Martindale         Pilling 4-5         Lightfastness 5-7         Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1         Filling         75% Duck and Goose Feathers,		Always in stock We keep all our products in warehouses in the US and E Coral Modal Mouliné (517)	stock and ready to ship from our U Grey Modal Mouliné (217)	Mus		
<b>Country of origin</b> Poland						
		<b>Samples</b> We supply samples of our m them directly from hem.com	naterial finishes. You can order n/samples			
		Malange Cushion Large		Malange Cush	ion Medium	
		Top view 60	) cm / 23.6 in	Top view	50 cm / 19.7 in	
		40 cm / 157 in				50 cm / 19.7 in
				1		

## **Neo Cushion**

Design by Hem

The Neo Cushion collection is a series of versatile cushions to be used wherever and whenever a little soft support is needed in your home, office, or public space. This textile, called Uniform Melange, has an impossibly smooth appearance and thick, cushiony texture. The Neo Cushion is named after neoprene, a familiar and functional textile with which it shares some similarities, namely a softness to touch and durability. Two tones of thread are used in the 3D knitting, creating an unusual effect that is especially pleasing up close. The Neo Cushions are available in three different colorways and two sizes. Apply them liberally for maximum impact and extreme comfort.





### **Storm Cushion**

Design by Sylvain Willenz

We chose the Razzle Dazzle textile created by Sylvain Willenz for Febrik, a young and creative Dutch textile company, for the Storm Cushion collection. The pattern takes its inspiration from the innovative camouflage technique of the same name, invented by artist Norman Wilkinson and originally applied to military ships. Razzle Dazzle features dynamic, clashing angles and juxtaposed shapes woven into its surface using a 3D knitting technique that creates extra depth and texture. Choose from eight color options and two sizes to add colorful punctuation to your soft-furnishing landscape.



Product name	Finish	SKU				
Storm Cushion Large	Blossom	10163				
	Deep	10161				
	Ginger	30024				
	Honey	10164				
	Natural	10160				
	Ranger	10165				
	Flame	30332				
	Caviar	30407				
	Sky	30399				
	Wine	30403				
torm Cushion Medium	Blossom	10155				
	Deep	10153				
	Ginger	30023				
	Honey	10156				
	Natural	10152				
	Ranger	10157				
	Flame	30169				
	Caviar	30406				
	Sky	30398				
	Wine	30402				
	Wine					
abric		Always in stock				
azzle Dazzle		We keep all our produ	cts in stock and ready to ship	from our		
y Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherla		warehouses in the US	and EU			
0% New wool, 20%, Nylon, 20	0% Polyester					alla
100,000 Martindale				2111122		SIIIGIID.
illing 4		111111	A NY NY COURSE			
ightfastness 6		22111233		Telli-		
lame resistance EN 1021: Par	t 1 & 2, BS 5852: Part 1,					<i>~~</i> ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
IS Cal. TB 117			C. S. S. S.	ATT -		
illing		Blossom Razzle Dazzle (0636)	Deep	<b>Ginger</b> Razzle Dazzle (0466)	Honey Razzle Dazzle (0436)	<b>Natural</b> Razzle Dazzle (0116,
5% Duck and Goose Feather	rs, 25% Down		Razzle Dazzle (0786)		Ruzzie Duzzie (0430)	
Country of origin Poland						
		<b>Ranger</b> Razzle Dazzle (0966)	Flame Razzle Dazzle (0556)	Caviar Razzle Dazzle (0196)	<b>Sky</b> Razzle Dazzle (0776)	Wine Razzle Dazzle (0696)
		Samples We supply samples of them directly from her	our material finishes. You can n.com/samples	order		
		Storm Cushion Large		Storm Cu	shion Medium	
		Top view	60 cm / 23.6 in	Top view	50 cm / 19.7	in
		Li Li				
		40 cm / 15.7 in				

## **Chunky Bouclé Cushion**

Design by Hem

Our cushion collection is a series of versatile cushions to be used wherever and whenever a little soft support is needed in your home, office, or public space. In high quality textiles like chunky bouclé, luxurious textured wool and sumptuous soft velvet, they come in a large variety of colors and two sizes. Apply them liberally to add colorful punctuation, softness and comfort to any interior.



Product name	Finish	S	SKU		
Chunky Bouclé Cushion	Eggshell Pebble Sawdust	3	30759 30761 30763		
Fabric Storr by Bute Fabrics (Scotland) 97% Pure New Wool, 3% Nylon 65,000 Martindale Pilling 4-5 Lightfastness 5 Flame resistance US Cal. TB 117- BS 5852: Part 1 & 2 (Crib 5) Filling 75% duck feather and 25% dow		Always in stock We keep all our p warehouses in th Eggshell Storr	products in stock and ready to she US and EU	hip from our	
<b>Country of origin</b> Poland					
			ples of our material finishes. You a om hem.com/samples	:an order	
		Storm Cushion L	arge		
		Top view	50 cm / 19.7 in	<u> </u>	
				50 cm / 19.7 in	

### **Crepe Cushion**

Design by Hem

Our cushion collection is a series of versatile cushions to be used wherever and whenever a little soft support is needed in your home, office, or public space. In high quality textiles like chunky bouclé, luxurious textured wool and sumptuous soft velvet, they come in a large variety of colors and two sizes. Apply them liberally to add colorful punctuation, softness and comfort to any interior.



	Finish	SKU	Product name	Finish		SKU
Crepe Cushion Large	Pine	30767				
	Sand	30769				
	Sunflower	30771				
	Cobalt	30765				
	Pure Green	30928				
	Light Pink	30926				
	Calla	30930				
	Porcelain	30932				
Crepe Cushion Medium	Pine	30775				
	Sand	30777				
	Sunflower	30779				
	Cobalt	30773				
	Pure Green	30929				
	Light Pink	30927				
	Calla	30931				
	Porcelain	30933				
abric		Always in stock				
Sera		We keep all our products in s		our		
oy Rohi (Germany)		warehouses in the US and EL	J			
97% Pure New Wool, 3% Nylo	n		ALC REAL	ASS .		AN STOR
122,000 Martindale				ASSESSED A		
Pilling 4-5				S. S. S. S. S. S. S.		
_ightfastness 5-8 Flame resistance EN 1021: Par	+180					
JS Cal. TB 117-2013	ιια Z,			S.S.S.S.S.20		
53 Cul. 15 11/-2015				COS SERVICE		
		Pine	Sand	Sunflower	Cobalt	Pure Green
illing		Sera (Hem exclusive)	Sera (Hem exclusive) S	Sera (Hem exclusive)	Sera (Hem exclusive)	Sera (Hem exclusi
5% duck feather and 25% d	own			. ,		
			and the second second	ATTACAN.		
Country of origin						
Poland				and the second		
				NACO (1954)		
			1. 2011 St. 201	" Carlo and a second		
		L'add Black	Calla	Porcelain		
		Light Pink				
		Sera (Hem exclusive)	Sera	Sera		
		Sera (Hem exclusive)				
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples	Sera	Sera		
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our ma	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde	Sera		
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde	Sera		
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our ma	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde	Sera	n Medium	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our me them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	<b>n Medium</b> 50 cm / 19.7 in	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our me them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde	Sera r	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our me them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our mo them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large Top view 60	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our mo them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large Top view 60	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our mo them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large Top view 60	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our mo them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large Top view 60	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our mo them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large Top view 60	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our mo them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large Top view 60	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our me them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our mo them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large Top view 60	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	
		Sera (Hem exclusive) Samples We supply samples of our mo them directly from hem.com, Crepe Cushion Large Top view 60	Sera aterial finishes. You can orde /samples	Sera r Crepe Cushic	1	

#### **Velvet Cushion**

Design by Hem

Our cushion collection is a series of versatile cushions to be used wherever and whenever a little soft support is needed in your home, office, or public space. In high quality textiles like chunky bouclé, luxurious textured wool and sumptuous soft velvet, they come in a large variety of colors and two sizes. Apply them liberally to add colorful punctuation, softness and comfort to any interior.





With proper care, the high quality of Hem furniture can be maintained for years to come. If you want to learn more or have any questions about our care & maintainance recommendations, please write to info@hem.com.

